letter of credit (with limit stated equal to or higher than the amount owed by bidder) and wire must be sent no later than
one business day after the auction. Online purchases must be paid by credit card or approved check; provided, however,
that any online purchases in excess of Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) must be paid by wire transfer or
certified funds unless other arrangemen